Hanson, Peggy

Hanson Farms 1964 LLC
Harder, Sally & Delagarza C
Harer, James & Kay
Harviewx, Bret & Mary
Hawkins, Matthew& Katherine
Helgeson, David & Katherine
Helgeson, Paul & Judy
Helgeson, Ryan

Helgeson, Tracy & Trudy
Hellendrung, Jeffrey & Nancy
Herrmann, Daniel & Marianne
Hess, Carla & Thomas
Hessler, Susan

Hetland Harrison & David
Hicks, Kathleen

Hill, Steven & Sheila

Hill Top Inc.

Hillstead, Gary & Debra
Hilmanowske, Richard & Ann
Hines, Collin & Angela

Hinz, John & Sheila

Hippauf, Arthur & Cheryll
Hochstetler, Jacob & Barbara
Holldorf, Brian & Melissa Trust
Holle, Douglas & Mary

Holle, Frederick

Holle, Joseph & Mary

Holle, Steven & Janet
Hopkins, Ronald

House, Melanie & Curtis
Huehn, Deanna

Jenni, Gayle

Jensen, Dale & Mary

Jensen, Judy

Jensen, Lance & Kathleen
Johnson,David & Gersenzang S
Johnson, Donovan & Mariana
Johnson, Douglas & Lori
Johnson, Jerome & Judy
Johnson, Nola

Johnson, Mary

Kampin, Justin & Audrey
Kanten, Thomas Trust
Kittelson, Aaron & Heather
Klanderman, Keith & Debbie
Klanderman, Ken/Ruth Trust
Klanderman, Leah

Kline, Shawn & Daphne
Koehnen, Robert & Kathleen
Koenig, Richard & Jennifer
Kool, Mauritz/&DosSantos,Liliane
Kool, Thomas & Laura
Kosch, Steven

Krueger,Keith Danovsky,Ashley

Town of Baldwin Real Estate Tax Roll -- 2023

2803.69
3532.67
1125.50
5587.26
3439.18
5484.23
4775.48
4669.33
1967.05
3484.43
6079.01
5112.68
444.17
693.94
4018.33
4066.72
6032.17
6168.13
2190.28
5721.52
3521.92
4304.04
4992.48
623.70
3058.26
2524.35
3418.89
519.85
89.00
1657.94
6584.82
3037.97
458.22
5990.03
2685.87
6628.53
3259.64
3312.73
2184.03
3731.10
135.81
2866.25
4158.85
3340.72
3504.74
270.09
2630.42
2095.04
683.77
3690.52
4670.90
5006.53
87.43
3039.53
4872.28
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Krupa, Donald & Ann
Kruizenga, Dwayne
Kucanin, Jasmina
Kusilek, Edwin & Joy
Kusilek, Jacob & Carissa
Kusilek, Joseph & Anna
Kusilek, Patrick & Amy
Lafavor, Shawn & Kathy
Lakes Gas Company
Larson, Jason
Lathe, Steven & Vicki
Lee, Anthony & Michelle
Lee, Darren
Lee, David & Michele
Lee, Derek
Lee, Douglas & Dianne
Lee, Kenneth
Lee, Nathan & Amber
Lessard,Adam & Klatt,Abigail
Levasseur, Thomas & Antonia
Lind, Deanna & Peter
Lindstrom, Josef & Kasey
Lindus Properties, LLC
Linroth, Lucas & Enebak, Maja
Lockwood, Steven & Christine
Logman, Heidi
Lokken, Joshua A & Melissa
Lokker Farms, Steven/Randall
Lone Pine Properties LLC
Lorentson,R&V,Hagensen,D
Lorentz, Jeffrey & Kelli
Lorentz Family Trust
Lorenz, Julie
Loux, Jane
Luckwaldt, Daniel & Mary
Luckwaldt Agriculture Inc.
Luckwaldt Trust, Angeline
Lund, Briana
Lund, Eric & Brenda
Lynch, Warren/Doreen Trust
Lyon, James
Lyons, Edward & Barbara
Macinnes, Bernadette
Malcein, Glenn & Joan
Mansell, David
Margelofsky, Eric & Abby
Mark, Scott & Phyliss
Marklowitz, Kimberly
Marshall, Ryan; Hartfiel-Zuelow, C
Mason, Andrew & Christine
Mattison, Joseph & Kelly
Mattison, Michael
McCarn, Michael
McClellan, Roxanne & Bernard
McCulloch, Bradley & Jamie

699.38
960.11
3326.77
3364.23
201.37
7247.55
5382.76
3436.04
1277.80
6029.06
2914.64
1771.90
3324.42
9732.02
4641.23
5250.07
3642.12
5106.45
3866.92
5259.43
109.28
2714.80
10802.17
4839.48
1821.83
4110.36
3565.62
13606.61
2599.30
2611.67
3816.96
76.50
2402.58
3301.79
12318.57
24227.85
4833.25
7042.22
3827.35
2696.07
681.46
1446.41
2785.06
2095.60
4864.46
5737.13
3954.34
2329.22
597.91
5972.74
1952.19
4329.01
3301.79
2986.34
5632.53

McGath, Bradley

Meade Reifsteck Family Trust
Menter, Michael; Barta, Sarah
Mentink, David & Joan
Mentink, Jean

Mentink, Jeffrey & Allison
Mentink, Joseph & James
Mertens, Tyler & Tonya
Meyer, Steven & Robin
Meyers, Christopher & Kelly
Meyers, Larry & Valerie
Meyers, Samuel & Cindy
Mikla, Colton

Miller, Ervin & Rachel

Miller, Levi & Rachel

Miller, Reuben & Katie

Miller, Sam & Sarah

Miller, Scott & Monica

Mock, Mark

Moe, Rockwell & Cheryl
Momchilovich, Paul & Annette
Monicken House Moving LLC
Morrissey, Justin

MRIP, LLC

Mueller, Joann

Mueller, Timothy & Tina
Mundt, Tony & Melissa

Myer, James & Julie

Nagel, Chad

Nawrocki, Chad

Nawrocki Trust, William/Susan
Nelson, Adam & Jacqueline
Nelson, John & Sandra
Nelson, Matthew & Stephanie
Nelson, Michael

Nelson, Ronald & Janet
Nelson, Zachary & Hailey
Newgard, Kelsey & Nikolas
Newton, Brian

Newton, Joseph & Shelly
Newton, Olivia & Elijah
Niccum, David & Karen
Norvold, Peter

Nutt, William & Birk, Ronda
Nygaard, Steven & Margene
O'Keefe, Steven

Offner, Kevin & Linda

Ofstie, Darin & Kim

Olsen, David & Jody

Olson, David & Kristina
Olson, Robert & Ellen

Olson, Thomas & Sandra
Onkka, John & Mary

Otis, Robert & Faye

482.38
2618.03
3507.86
5150.99
5905.73
3629.64

171.74
6873.51
6015.00
2639.88
1430.00
7662.25
3343.83
4621.73
1971.63
2614.89
2429.14
9127.87

905.47
3220.62
2507.99

416.07

780.56
7832.07
1917.08
2447.76
2098.17

13280.48
3072.30
2363.56
3367.36
4191.63
3932.48
4307.16
2313.62
7455.90
6291.34

859.29

3142.55

15.61
1840.49
3759.19
7.20
4071.42
4243.15
241351
2229.30
6333.47
7209.27
2613.25
5487.36
7312.31
3362.67
3417.23



